
NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL
KOCHI BENCH COURT No.1

CAUSE LIST
Coram: 1. SHRI ASHOK KUMAR BORAH, MEMBER (JUDICIAL) Date: 31st December, 2020

As the Hon'ble Member is not holding Tribunal on 31.12.2020, the Cases listed on the said date will stand adjourned to the date(s) shown against each cases

Sl.No CP/CA No. PURPOSE SECTION NAME OF 
PETITIONER

PETITIONER'S 
ADVOCATE/ 

PROFESSIONAL

NAME OF 
RESPONDENT

RESPONDENT'S 
ADVOCATE/ 

PROFESSIONAL

Date to which 
case adjourned

1 CP/06/KOB/2020 PRONOUNCEMENT 
OF ORDERS 66 JOSCO JEWELLERS 

PVT LTD

P.K. 
KRISHNAMURTHY , 

NEBIL NIZAR 
ROC, KERALA NIL 07.01.2021

2 CP/09/KOB/2020 HEARING 98(1) RAMAKRISHNAN M.K. 
& ANOTHER PHILIP MATHEW

THE STANDARD 
TILE & CLAY 

WORKS PVT LTD & 
ANOTHER

V.V. SURENDRAN & P.
A HARISH-(R1) 11.01.2021

3 CP/30/KOB/2020 HEARING 73(4) K.M. ABDULLA ANIL D NAIR
KERALA CHAMBER 
OF COMMERCE & 

INDUSTRY

SHIVSANKAR R.
PANICKER 11.01.2021

Although all efforts have been made to give accurate information in the Cause List, the possibility of an inadvertent 
error cannot be ruled out and regretted, if any. 

BY ORDER

All Advocates/Professionals are requested to file application/petition/appeal/reply etc online through NCLT e-filing portal 
only w.e.f. 15.12.2020 and deposit required fees only through online. The URL for the same is available on NCLT 

website (www.nclt.gov.in)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR , 
NCLT, KOCHI BENCH, 

KOCHI 682021If any matter is required to be taken up urgently, the Registry may be contacted.

http://sl.no/


 
NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL 

KOCHI  BENCH 

Calendar - 2021 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

S.No Holiday Date Day 

1 Republic Day January 26 Tuesday 

2 Maha Shivaratri March 11 Thursday 

3 Good Friday April 02 Friday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday 

5 Idu’l Fitr May 14 Friday 

6 Buddha Purnima May 26 Wednesday 

7 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 21 Wednesday 

8 Independence Day August 15 Sunday 

9 Muharram August 19 Thursday 

10 Onam August 20 Friday 

11 Janmashtami August 30 Monday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Saturday 

13 Dussehra Dasara October 15 Friday 

14 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) October 19 Tuesday 

15 Diwali (Deepavali) November 04 Thursday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 19 Friday 

17 Christmas Day December 25 Saturday 
1. Saturdays and Sundays and other Govt. of India holidays are shown in red colour. 

2. Vacations and local holidays are shown in red colour with red boxes [13
th
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3. *Indicates the Restricted Holidays.                                                                                                                                             By Order 

4. Total Court Sitting Days – 220. 
5. Website: https://nclt.gov.in.                                                                                                                                          Shiv Ram Bairwa                                                                                                                                                                                       

Registrar 
  




